

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26329/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-05-2019 in RFA No. 6707/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

PARASH RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No. 26330/2019 (IV-B)

Date : 18-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR
 Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.
 Ms. Bano Deswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated on behalf of the petitioner(s),
list the matter after two weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER